
2018 GULBOR Membership

Offices  (Alpha Order) Contact Information:
Above All Realty Email: susanphart@hotmail.com

 (706) 384-4000 8091 Royston Rd., Carnesville, GA

http://aboveallrealty.biz/
All VIEW Property Tours Email: ALLVIEWPROPERTYTOURS@GMAIL.COM

706-244-9482 177 White Oak Farm Drive, Tocca, GA

http://ALLVIEWPROPERTYTOURS.COM

A Buyer's Broker, LLC
 (706) 371-5551 Email: ctkaufman@hartcom.net

400 Punkin Bend Road, Hartwell, GA 30643

Amenity Properties Inc.
  (706) 244-4999 Email: tommyfricks@gmail.com

https://www.georgiamls.com/real-estate-offices/detail.cfm?officeID=AMNT0145 Bradford Place, Toccoa GA 

Buckaneer Realty
 (706) 376-3988 Email: buckrealty@yahoo.com

https://www.facebook.com/pages/Buckaneer-Realty/15898386745612044 West Howell St., Hartwell, GA

Bella Realty Group, Inc.
(404) 697 - 3225 Email: celeina@bellarealtygroup.net

http://www.bellarealtygroup.net/ 195 Clarks Bridge Road

Charles Sanford Realty Gainesville, GA 30501

 (800) 551-7932 or (706) 376-9777 Email: csrealty@comcast.net

http://csrlakehartwell.com/ 146 East Howell Street, Hartwell, GA

Coldwell Banker Fort Realty
 (888) 409-5054 or (706) 856-5050 Email: forthartwell@hartcom.net

http://fortsrealty.com 205 East Franklin Street, Hartwell, GA

or

Email: fortlavonia@windstream.net

13325 Jones St., Lavonia, GA

Dalrymple Realty LLC
  (706) 491-5480 Email: 47dykes@windstream.net

https://georgiadb.com/company/1333771/dalrymple-realty-llc4635 Hwy 198, Carnesville, GA

Dockside Realty

http://allviewpropertytours.com/
http://csrlakehartwell.com/
http://fortsrealty.com/


  (706) 356-2156 ​ Email: cathy@docksidelife.com

http://docksidelife.weebly.com/ ​1476A Harbor Light Marina Road

Lavonia, Georgia 30553

Exit Landmark Realty
 (706) 377-EXIT  (3948) Email: ExitLandmarkRealty@hartcom.net

http://exitlandmarkrealty.com/20293/dsp_agent_page.php/153450442 W. Howell Street, Hartwell, GA 

Hammock Realty North Georgia
 (706) 491-3089 Email: jscott@hammockrealtyng.com

http://www.hammock-realty.com 227 Willow Creek Trail, Toccoa, GA

Hartland Farm and Home Realty 
  (706) 436-6661  Email:  angiem83@hotmail.com

http://hartlandfarmandhomerealty.com/454  Vanna Rd., Royston, Ga. 30662

Keller Williams Lanier Partners

 (678) 425-1988 Email: mistybyrd@kw.com

http://kwlanier.yourkwoffice.com/ 270 West Howell Street, Hartwell, GA

http://www.hammock-realty.com/


Lake Hartwell Land and Homes
 (706) 436-4252 Email: robinhjohnson@yahoo.com

https://www.georgiamls.com/real-estate-offices/detail.cfm?officeID=LHLH01P.O. Box 278, Hartwell, GA

Land & Lake Realty
 (706) 356-2611 Email: landlakerealty@windstream.net

http://www.landlakerealty.com/ 14229 Jones Street, Lavonia, GA

Northview Properties
(706) 282-0303 Email: josh2023@gmail.com

https://www.yelp.com/biz/northview-properties-toccoa138 N. Pond Street, Toccoa, GA

Property Source Pros
 (706 )376-PROS (7767) Email: julie@propertysourcepros.com

http://www.propertysourcepros.com/334 E. Howell St., Hartwell, GA

Remax Classic
 (706) 246-9697 Email:  shelleysold@gmail.com

www.classicleaders.com 11 Hartwell St, Royston, GA

Talan Properties LLC
 (706) 244-4463 Email:  michellegrafton01@yahoo.com

http://www.talanproperty.com/Home150 W. Tugalo St. Toccoa, GA  30577

WaterMark Realty



Email: prowland41@gmail.com

http://www.watermarkreal.com/ 13520 Jones St., Lavonia, GA  30553

Affilates (Alpha Order)
AFB&T, a division of Synovus Email  contact Information:
 (706) 356-4016 norachambers@athensfirstbank.com

https://afbtbank.synovus.com/
Ag Georgia  Farm Credit, ACA
 (706) 245-6142  mking@aggeorgia.com

http://www.aggeorgia.com/loans-franklin.aspmadams@aggeorgia.com

All VIEW Property Tours Email: ALLVIEWPROPERTYTOURS@GMAIL.COM

706-244-9482 177 White Oak Farm Drive, Tocca, GA

http://ALLVIEWPROPERTYTOURS.COM

American Pest Control
 (800) 524-2374 richardb@ampest.com

http://www.ampest.com/
Arrow Exterminators, Inc.
 (888) 462-7769 jkilpatrick@arrowexterminators.com

http://www.arrowexterminators.com/georgia/hartwell-service-center
Edward Jones in Royston 

 (706) 245-7647 Donavan.Layton@edwardjones.com

https://www.edwardjones.com/financial-advisor/index.html?CIRN=434892

Element Funding
 (706) 504-9672 trowell@elementfunding.com

First Citizens
 (706) 356-4545 todd.fleming@firstcitizensonline.com

https://www.firstcitizensonline.com/
First Community Mortgage
 (706) 391-0995 Lisa.Durand @fcmhomemortgage.com

http://www.elementfunding.com/StaffProfiles.aspx?ID=884303
First Citizens
 (706) 886-5185 ehotle@windstream.net

Homestar Financial Corporation - 

 (706) 376-3683 
mnicholson@homestarfc.com, 

scorley@homestarfc.com,  

Jeannette.Tucker@homestarfc.com

http://www.homestarfc.com 
KenTech (web design)
 (706) 356-5613 kentechmobi@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/kentechbiz/

Mike's Pest Control

WaterMark Realty

https://afbtbank.synovus.com/
mailto:mking@aggeorgia.com
mailto:madams@aggeorgia.com
http://allviewpropertytours.com/
mailto:richardb@ampest.com
http://www.ampest.com/
https://www.firstcitizensonline.com/
http://www.elementfunding.com/StaffProfiles.aspx?ID=884303


 (706) 255-4354 bugmikelittle@yahoo.com

www.mikespest.com
Northeast GA Bank / Toccoa
  (706) 886-4351 dstancil@northeastgabank.com

http://www.northeastgabank.com/
Oconee Federal Savings & Loan
  (706) 886-2111 pam.wright@oconeefederal.com

http://oconeefederal.com/Locations.aspx
Pinnacle Bank - Hartwell Mortgage Dept.
  (706) 988-5789 carolynhoops@pinnaclbank.com

https://www.pinnaclebank.com/
South State Bank
 (706) 886-3500  Letha.Stowe@southstatebank.com

https://www.southstatebank.com/

http://www.mikespest.com/
http://oconeefederal.com/Locations.aspx
https://www.southstatebank.com/


Realtors (Alpha Order)
Hart, Susan  (Broker)

Mewborn, Ryan

Rory Keigan

Christy Tingle Kaufman  (Broker)

Tommy Fricks (Broker)

Chapman, Buck

Chapman, Rita  (Broker)

Peck, Cheryl

Shirley, Dana

Houston, Celeina  (Broker)

Sartain, Gail

Hallman, Karen

Sanford, Charles  (Broker)

Shirley, Kim

Botos, Jill

Foley, Jeanna

Fulbright, Julie O

Fulbright, Sandra R

Maixner, Darcy A

Morgan, Barbara 

Oglesby, Fort M  (Broker)

Oglesby, Reese

Powell, Betty

Rider, Harriet

Tomlin, Tracey

Warren, Don

Wheeler, Sherry A

White, Georgeanna

Zabella, Kenneth P

Dalrymple, Darrin T

Dalrymple, Diana

Dalrymple, Dykes  (Broker)



Blevins, Cathy  (Broker)

Hardigree, Tom

Ingram, Corey

Ingram, Joni

Phillips, Chapin

Shumann, Noel

Welch, Cindy

Chitwood, Christy  (Broker)

Barnes, Karen

Bullard, Jodi

Caudell, Stephen

Cheek, Autumn

Garner, Crystal

Grafton, Dustin

Isaacs, Briana

Kaup, Jared

Payne, Helen

Scott, Joni (Broker)

Salomon, Laurie

Troup, Robert A  (Broker)

McGee, Angela S. (Broker)

Bedgood, Bob

Bennett, Donna

Brabham, Sandra

Caswell, Holly

DeFoor, Stephanie 

Gardner, Laury (Managing Broker)

Glass, Kristy D

Gonzalez, Angie

Jones, Jimmy

Kimari, Pentti

Martin, Shelby C

Mayo, Sheryl

Meeks, Matthew (Broker)

Miller, Michael L.

Miller, Tom

Moorhead, Brooks

Moorhead, Jessica

Sewell, Lynne



Shattuck, Janice

Sokol, Morene

Smith, Lynn

Victor, Guy

Wiech, Jerilyn

Wright, Andrea

Johnson, Robin (Broker)

Johnson, Tracy 

Akin, Brendan

Barrett, Linda A

Cowick, Willie Mae

Hill, Susan

Holcomb, Dawn

Jordan, Theresa

Looney, Gloria C

McCorkle, Judy K.

Sellers, Lisa 

Weaver, Patricia S  (Broker)

Broussard, Mildred

Bruner, JoAnn

Cheek, Elaine

Payne, Barbara

Schaefer, Josh T  (Broker)

Ciemniecki, Paul

Haley, Julie  (Broker)

Smith, Michael

Torrence, Larry

West, Stephanie

Alexander, Belinda J

Brown, Jessica

Burton, Romeshia 

Cleveland, Carol

Finley, Christy

Phillips, Shelley  (Broker)

Smith, Melissa

Ray, Maralee

Freeman, Karen

Holbrooks, Mandi

Ivester, Michelle  (Broker)

Phagan, Angie

Phillips, Letha 

Shirley, Jon



Clark, Chiquita

Old, Neal

Rowland, Patricia  (Broker)

Chambers, Nora

Ryan King

Morgan Adams

Rory Keigan

Richard Byrum

Jason Kilpatrick 

Donavan W Layton

Trowell Jernigan

Todd Fleming

Lisa Durand

Eric Hotle

Susan Corley, Molly Nicholson & 

Jeannette Tucker

Ken Carter



Mike Little

Dave Stancil

Pam Wright

Carolyn Hoops

Letha Stowe


